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JEBSEN MARINE WAGLAN OVERALL SERIES

WAGLAN SERIES 2014 2015 IRC RESULTS 
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5-Oct 2-Nov 23-Nov 14-Dec 14-Dec 6-Jan 18-Jan 15-Feb 15-Feb 10-Mar

23 14 14 2 3 27 16 2 2 27

Yachts Sail No S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 TOTAL
DISCARD 

1

DISCARD  

2
NETT PLACE

1 Intrigue 200 20 1 2 4 4 1 2 2 3 3 42 20 4 18 1

2 Red Kite 2 2093 1 4 1 2 2 20 10 6 5 1 52 20 10 22 2

3 Andiamo 2219 6 6 6 7 3 4 5 3 1 2 43 7 5 31 3

4 Calamansi 1347 3 2 7 6 7 5 4 4 7 4 49 7 7 35 4

5 Elektra 2291 2 20 20 1 1 20 1 1 2 8 76 20 20 36 5

6 Redeye 280 5 7 5 3 6 2 7 7 4 6 52 7 7 38 6

7 Blackjack 2121 4 8 3 5 4 20 3 8 9 20 84 20 20 44 7

8 Keilun 1691 8 3 8 20 20 3 6 5 8 7 88 20 20 48 8

9 FG3 (Stephen Davis) 2265 7 20 10 8 11 6 20 9 6 9 106 20 20 66 9

10 Wicked 2171 11 10 9 14 9 7 8 20 20 5 113 20 20 73 10

11 Tipsy Easy 2250 20 20 11 15 14 8 20 20 20 20 168 20 20 128 11

12 Jarrah 2287 9 11 20 15 17 20 20 20 20 20 172 20 20 132 12

13 Lady Butterfly 2234 20 20 20 11 8 20 20 20 20 20 179 20 20 139 13

14 Goddess 2186 20 20 20 10 10 20 20 20 20 20 180 20 20 140 14

15 Ymir 2207 20 20 4 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 184 20 20 144 15

16 Ramrod 2213 20 5 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 185 20 20 145 16

17 Wonderwall 1401 20 9 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 189 20 20 149 17

18 The Farr Side 254 20 20 20 9 20 20 20 20 20 20 189 20 20 149 18

19 Surfdude 1345 10 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 190 20 20 150 19
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WAGLAN SERIES 2014 2015 HKPN A  RESULTS 
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5-Oct 2-Nov 23-Nov 14-Dec 14-Dec 6-Jan 18-Jan 15-Feb 15-Feb 10-Mar

23 14 14 2 3 27 16 2 2 27

Yachts Sail No S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 TOTAL
DISCARD 

1

DISCARD  

2
NETT PLACE

1 Andiamo 2219 11 8 3 9 2 4 2 3 1 5 48 11 9 28 1

2 Intrigues 200 29 2 5 4 5 6 1 5 2 8 67 29 8 30 2

3 Redeye 280 4 7 4 1 7 29 11 7 3 7 80 29 11 40 3

4 Red Kite 2 2093 1 10 2 5 4 29 15 8 9 4 87 29 15 43 4

5 Calamansi 1347 6 3 11 12 10 7 4 4 8 6 71 11 12 48 5

6 Wicked 2171 3 6 1 11 8 9 9 29 29 3 108 29 29 50 6

7 Keilun 1691 13 1 7 29 29 2 3 6 10 9 109 29 29 51 7

8 Blackjack 2121 8 11 8 2 1 12 5 9 13 29 98 13 29 56 8

9 Elektra 2291 7 24 29 3 3 29 6 2 4 10 117 29 29 59 9

10 FG3 (Stephen Davis) 2265 12 29 9 8 11 1 29 10 6 11 126 29 29 68 10

11 Jailbreaker (Michael Tsui) 1530 15 12 13 10 13 5 13 10 5 13 109 15 13 81 11

12 JeNa PaBe (Ben Chong) 2253 9 24 29 29 29 8 14 10 11 2 165 29 29 107 12

13 Kiasu 2136 29 29 29 7 15 11 12 1 12 29 174 29 29 116 13

14 Javelin (Lewis Cerne) 1529 10 29 6 29 29 29 10 10 7 29 188 29 29 130 14

15 May 13th (Lonny Chen) 2231 29 29 14 6 9 29 8 29 29 29 211 29 29 153 15

16 Jarrah 2287 5 9 29 13 17 29 29 29 29 29 218 29 29 160 16

17 Typsi Easy 2250 29 29 10 16 16 10 29 29 29 29 226 29 29 168 17

18 White Crane 10405 14 14 29 29 29 29 29 29 29 1 232 29 29 174 18

19 Lisa Elaine 2214 29 29 29 17 6 29 29 29 29 29 255 29 29 197 19

20 Surfdude 1345 2 24 29 29 29 29 29 29 29 29 258 29 29 200 20

21 Lady Butterfly 2234 29 29 29 15 12 29 29 29 29 29 259 29 29 201 21

22 Goddess 2186 29 29 29 14 14 29 29 29 29 29 260 29 29 202 22

23 Wonderwall 1401 29 4 29 29 29 29 29 29 29 29 265 29 29 207 23

24 Ramrod 2213 29 5 29 29 29 29 29 29 29 29 266 29 29 208 24

25 Tolo 1260 29 29 29 29 29 29 7 29 29 29 268 29 29 210 25

26 Ymir 2207 29 29 12 29 29 29 29 29 29 29 273 29 29 215 26

27 Sail la vie (Ernest Wei) 2269 29 29 17 29 29 29 29 29 29 29 278 29 29 220 28

28 Tuatahi 2334 29 29 17 29 29 29 29 29 29 29 278 29 29 220 28
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5-Oct 2-Nov 23-Nov 14-Dec 14-Dec 6-Jan 18-Jan 15-Feb 15-Feb 10-Mar

23 14 14 6 9 27 16 6 6 27

Yachts Sail No S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 TOTAL
DISCARD 

1

DISCARD  

2
NETT PLACE

1 Thea 2066 1 1 2 1 2 3 3 4 3 3 23 3 4 16 1

2 Jade Cove 2337 2 2 5 5 5 1 4 1 5 1 31 5 5 21 2

3 Generations 2370 13 4 1 3 3 7 5 3 4 4 47 13 7 27 3

4 The Farr Side 254 13 13 13 9 1 2 1 5 2 2 61 13 13 35 4

5 Banter 2172 4 6 6 4 4 6 2 13 13 6 64 13 13 38 5

6 Aquarius 8135 3 7 13 6 6 9 9 2 1 5 61 13 9 39 6

7 Zephyr 1839 5 13 3 2 7 5 13 8 8 13 77 13 13 51 7

8 Local Hero 1473 6 3 13 13 13 4 13 6 8 13 92 13 13 66 8

9 Ragamuffin 9935 7 5 4 13 13 8 9 13 13 13 98 13 13 72 9

10 Bleu 2124 13 13 13 7 8 13 13 13 13 13 119 13 13 93 10

11 Passe Partout 2132 13 13 13 13 13 13 6 13 13 13 123 13 13 97 11

12 Sawadee 763 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 130 13 13 104 12
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5-Oct 2-Nov 23-Nov 14-Dec 14-Dec 6-Jan 18-Jan 15-Feb 15-Feb 10-Mar

23 14 14 2 3 27 16 2 2

Yachts Sail No S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 TOTAL
DISCARD 

1

DISCARD  

2
NETT PLACE

1 FG3 (Stephen Davis) 2265 2 7 2 1 2 1 7 1 2 2 27 7 7 13 1

2 Jailbreaker (Michael Tsui) 1530 4 7 3 3 3 3 3 2 1 4 33 7 4 22 2

3 Javelin (Lewis Cerne) 1529 1 7 1 7 7 7 2 3 3 7 45 7 7 31 3

4 JeNa PaBe (Ben Chong) 2253 3 7 7 7 7 2 4 4 4 1 46 7 7 32 4

5 May 13th (Lonny Chen) 2231 7 7 4 2 1 7 1 7 7 7 50 7 7 36 5

6 Sail la vie (Ernest Wei) 2269 7 7 6 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 69 7 7 55 6
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